I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 22 Masc., 100m Espalda AG 18 -119
11/12/2021 - 19:15 Lista de salida
AN

Serie 1de 6
2 MAESTRE COLLADO, Juan Jose 51 ELDA 2:22.46
3 SOLSONA PONCE, Francisco Antonio 69 CSTC 2:03.66
4 ORDAZ FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel 61 ALBAC 1:54.01
5 CULIANEZ NEBOT, Luis Vicente 60 CSTC 1:55.95
6 LEIRA PINEIRO, Juan Miguel 62 ALBAC 2:18.09

Serie 2de 6
0 MARTOS MARTINEZ, Lorenzo 66 AQALI 1:43.94
1 BERNAT REMOLAR, Enrique 66 ALBAC 1:36.92
2 CLAVERO SERRANO, Mario 63 AQALI 1:38.13
3 ROCA ESCUDER, Javier 72 BENIC 1:32.71
4 MONDRAGO QUEVEDO, Salvador 68 STURI 1:31.01
5 RODERO ASTABURUAGA, David 69 VALEN 1:32.12
6 TELLA MUNOZ, Victor 55 HORTAN 1:34.84
7 FURIO BELTRAN, Alvaro Alberto 63 HORTAN 1:36.06
8 ESTEVE PUIG, Jesus 52 MASTS 1:41.15
9 GONZALVEZ GARCIA, Jaime 61 ALFIL 1:53.00

Serie 3de 6
0 SENDRA REIG, Jose Javier 77  ONTIN 1:30.08
1 COLOMINA BENEDITO, Carlos 71  ALZIRA 1:29.38
2 GONZALVO PERETE, Fernando 72 ALBAC 1:26.24
3 VALERO PICO, Isaias 97 STURI 1:25.83
4 MOTA LOPEZ, Raul 92 MEDIT 1:21.64
5 IBANEZ TRIAS, Asterio 71  VFOND 1:22.13
6 RUBIO MICHAVILA, Gustavo 74  ALBAC 1:23.68
7 MARCHUET DASI, juan 72 HORTAN 1:29.26
8 IBORRA GIL, Javier 70 MEDIT 1:29.94
9 ARANEGA DE LAMO, Victor 80 NADOS 1:30.67

Serie 4 de 6
0 GALAN VIVAS, Juan José 70 UPV 1:19.70
1 RODRIGO LOPEZ, Leonardo 82 STURI 1:18.11
2 ESTIVALIS TORRENT, Rafa 73 VALEN 1:20.62
3 MOLINA BUENO, Carlos 96 XATIV 1:19.56
4 MUNAR, Francisco Antonio 86 4 CAM 1:16.89
5 MARQUES VILLARROYA, David 91 BENIC 1:14.12
6 LAFOZ GARCIA, Jorge 78 ALBAC 1:16.92
7 SANCHEZ BARREDA, Adrian 95 NADOS 1:17.54
8 BALLESTER ZAFON, Salvador 90 FSWIM 1:18.61
9 MORALES MALDONADO, Miguel Ange69  UPV 1:24.38
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I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 22, Masc., 100m Espalda

Serie 5de 6
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PERIS MARI, DARIO RAFAEL
BARREIRA FERRER, Jordi
BERMEJO ALBERO, Sergio

CURI FAREZ, Rodrigo

JUAREZ SANCHEZ, Alejandro
BERNABEU POVEDA, Javier
GARCIA GARCIA, Raul

ABAD GONZALEZ, Marco
MALDONADO LOZANO, Eduardo
SEGLAR VALIENTE, Miguel Angel

Serie 6 de 6
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PEREZ MORALES, Carlos Abdon
DURAN CRESPO, Borja
ESTRADA NINOLES, Oscar
SANCHEZ TORIJANO, Alejandro
MARTINEZ ROCAMORA, Oscar
ILLANA RIBAGORDA, Alejandro
RUS AGUILAR, Antonio
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LAURIA VENTURA, Sebastian Ezequiel89

VILLALBA IBANEZ, Alvaro
AGUILAR MERINO, Roberto

79
7

MASTS
HORTAN
MEDIT
ONDAR
AQALI
SNSIL
UPV
FSWIM
ELDA
VFOND

CSTC
upv
SNSIL

4 CAM
upv

4 CAM
NADOS
CSTC
HORTAN
4 CAM

1:15.20
1:13.03
1:10.07
1:09.37
1:08.86
1:08.97
1:12.80
1:09.93
1:10.03
1:13.80

1:07.90
1:06.86
1:05.64
1:01.70

59.39
1:02.93
1:03.70
1:09.63
1:10.54
1:11.24
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